
SANCTA MARIA CATHOLIC PRIMARY 

SCHOOL           
TERM DATES 2021 

 

TERM DATES FOR 2021 

Term 1 Tuesday 2 February To Friday 16 April  

Term 2 Monday 3 May  To Friday 9 July  

Term 3 Monday 26 July To Friday 1 October  

Term 4 Monday 18 October To Wednesday 15 December  

Teacher Only Days – school will be closed to students on 

the following dates: 

Friday 5 February 2021 - Teacher Only Day 

Tuesday 8 June – Teacher Only Day   
Friday 10 September – Teacher Only Day 

2021 holidays 
Schools must be closed in 2021 on Saturdays and Sundays, and on these 
days: 

 New Years Day - 1 January  
 Day after New Years Day - 2 January  
 Waitangi Day - 8 February (Monday)  
 Good Friday – 2 April  
 Easter Monday – 5 April  
 Easter Tuesday – 6 April 
 Anzac Day - 25 April (Sunday within school holidays) 
 Queen's Birthday - 7 June (Monday)  
 Labour Day - 25 October (Monday)  
 Christmas Day - 25 December  
 Boxing Day - 26 December 

 
And the relevant Anniversary Day holiday as below. 
 

Anniversary Day holidays 2021 
Location Day and date Occurs within 
Auckland Monday 1 February school holidays 

 


